

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) 31356/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/07/2016 in FAO No. 59/2016 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARDY EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION (INDIA) INC
(With interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kale, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Karan Luthra, Adv.
For Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 23rd November, 2016 on the top of
the Board.(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Court Master